SCHOOL UNIFORMS

ILLAWARRA SPORTS HIGH SCHOOL 2020/21

Girls All Seasons Uniform

OVERBLOUSE:
OVERBLOUSE:
SKIRT:
SHORTS:
SHORTS:
SLACKS:
SLOPPY JOE:
JACKET:
SOCKS:
STOCKINGS:

S/S OBLOUSE - SKY WITH WHITE TRIM & EMB (INR)
5/S OBLOUSE - WHITE WITH NAVY TRIM & EMB (SNR)
BLUE/GREY CHECK TARTAN

NAVY STRETCH TAILORED & EMB (optional)

NAVY STRETCH MICROFIBRE & EMB (optional)

NAVY STRETCH TAILORED POLY & EMB

NAVY V NECK FLEECY & EMB

NAVY SOFT SHELL JKT/PIPING & EMB

BLACK ANKLE SOCKS

BLACK (70 DENIER)

Boys All Seasons Uniform

SHIRT:

SHIRT:

TIE:

SHORTS:
SHORTS:
TROUSERS:
SLOPPY JOE:
JACKET:
SOCKS:
Sports Uniform
POLO:
SHORTS:
JACKET:
TRACKPANTS:
SOCKS:

Warrawong

486 2502
(02) 42764348

Cnr King and Cowper Streets, Warrawong, [m

WITH YOUR LOWES ZERO CARD YOU WILL RECEIVE 5% DISCOUNT ON EVERY PURCHASE,
2eo RECEIVE 5% IN REWARD POINTS TO REDEEM, PLUS GREAT FEATURES AND BENEFITS.

S/S DELUXE - SKY WITH EMB (JNR)

S/S DELUXE -WHITE WITH NAVY TRIM & EMB (SNR)
WOVEN STRIPE TIE-NVY/SKY/WH/GRY

NAVY CARGO STYLE & EMB

NAVY STRETCH MICROFIBRE & EMB

NAVY TAILORED PLEAT STYLE & EMB

NAVY V NECK FLEECY & EMB

NAVY SOFT SHELL JKT/PIPING & EMB

BLACK ANKLE SOCKS

NAVY/SKY/WHT SPECIAL SUBLIMATED
NAVY/SKY/WHT SPECIAL SUBLIMATED
NAVY SOFT SHELL JKT/PIPING & EMB
NAVY MICROFIBRE/SKY PIPING & EMB
WHITE ANKLE STYLE (SPORTS)

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

SHOP IN STORE OR ONLINE ¥
www.lowes.com.au/schools-online §

for more information please contact Fzv-Wav on 1300 156 937 or zerolowes com.au

$48.95
$48.95
$61.95
From $43.95
$37.95
$43.95
$39.95
$79.95
$9.95
$9.95

From $35.95

From $44.95
$24.95
$27.95
$37.95
$62.95
$39.95
$79.95
$9.95

From $34.95

From $34.95
$79.95
$48.95
$5.95

SCAN THIS QR CODE FROM YOUR

. R MOBILE PHONE CAMERA TO GO TO WEBSITE







