



ILLAWARRA SPORTS HIGH SCHOOL 2020/21

Girls	ΑII	Seasons	Uniform
UII IS	\sim	Juanuis	OHIDHII

OVERBLOUSE:	S/S OBLOUSE - SKY WITH WHITE TRIM & EMB (JNR)	\$48.95
OVERBLOUSE:	S/S OBLOUSE - WHITE WITH NAVY TRIM & EMB (SNR)	\$48.95
SKIRT:	BLUE/GREY CHECK TARTAN	\$61.95
SHORTS:	NAVY STRETCH TAILORED & EMB (optional)	From \$43.95
SHORTS:	NAVY STRETCH MICROFIBRE & EMB (optional)	\$37.95
SLACKS:	NAVY STRETCH TAILORED POLY & EMB	\$43.95
SLOPPY JOE:	NAVY V NECK FLEECY & EMB	\$39.95
JACKET:	NAVY SOFT SHELL JKT/PIPING & EMB	\$79.95
SOCKS:	BLACK ANKLE SOCKS	\$9.95
STOCKINGS:	BLACK (70 DENIER)	\$9.95

Boys All Seasons Uniform

SHIRT:	S/S DELUXE - SKY WITH EMB (JNR)	From \$35.95
SHIRT:	S/S DELUXE -WHITE WITH NAVY TRIM & EMB (SNR)	From \$44.95
TIE:	WOVEN STRIPE TIE-NVY/SKY/WH/GRY	\$24.95
SHORTS:	NAVY CARGO STYLE & EMB	\$27.95
SHORTS:	NAVY STRETCH MICROFIBRE & EMB	\$37.95
TROUSERS:	NAVY TAILORED PLEAT STYLE & EMB	\$62.95
SLOPPY JOE:	NAVY V NECK FLEECY & EMB	\$39.95
JACKET:	NAVY SOFT SHELL JKT/PIPING & EMB	\$79.95
SOCKS:	BLACK ANKLE SOCKS	\$9.95

Sports Uniform

POLO:	NAVY/SKY/WHT SPECIAL SUBLIMATED	From \$34.95
SHORTS:	NAVY/SKY/WHT SPECIAL SUBLIMATED	From \$34.95
JACKET:	NAVY SOFT SHELL JKT/PIPING & EMB	\$79.95
TRACKPANTS:	NAVY MICROFIBRE/SKY PIPING & EMB	\$48.95
SOCKS:	WHITE ANKLE STYLE (SPORTS)	\$5.95

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

Warrawong
Cnr King and Cowper Streets, Warrawong, 486 2502 (02) 42764348



SHOP IN STORE OR ONLINE

SCAN THIS QR CODE FROM YOUR MOBILE PHONE CAMERA TO GO TO WEBSITE





WITH YOUR LOWES ZERO CARD YOU WILL RECEIVE 5% DISCOUNT ON EVERY PURCHASE, RECEIVE 5% IN REWARD POINTS TO REDEEM, PLUS GREAT FEATURES AND BENEFITS.

for more information please contact Ezv-Way on 1300 156 937 or zero@lowes.com.au